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CLUB NEWS 22/12/16

Easter Competition

Five sessions have taken place. This competition is now parked. If there are any dates
available in March it will continue.

The Leader Board is attached to this newsletter,

Christmas Buffet

A big thank you to all the Ladies for providing a splendid buffet. 49 people attended the
event.

Social Competitions

These will start again on Wednesday 4 January 2017 and Friday 6 January 2017. The
best 6 scores from 8 events to count. If there are no postponements these should finish
on February 22 and 24. The remainder of the Easter Competition will then resume.

AWBL Champion of Champions

The Leinster representative for the above is Thomas Smyth. This is a double for
Thomas as he is also representing Leinster in the Summer in Dun Laoghaire. Bernie
Vaughan, Winter Member is the CYM entrant to the AWBL C. of C. We all wish
Thomas and Bernie every success in the Competition.

Ron Prince



Easter Competitions

4 Games Played

Anto
Tony
Bernie
Rita
Tony
James
Lorcan
Ron
Eamon
Liam

Gray
Fitzpatrick
Vaughan
Doran
O'Brien
Walker
Finn
Prince
Brennan
Clegg

Score

79
77
71
61
58
56
55
49
47
43



